
PNB BANK PROMOTION STUDY PLAN- GENERAL BANKING SUPRABHA MA'AM

DATE - DAY TIME TOPICS FACULTY
Saturday, November 15, 2025 7 PM - 8 PM Orientation Class Suprabha Ma'am

Sunday, November 16, 2025 7 PM - 8 PM KYC/AML/CFT, BCSBI - 1 Suprabha Ma'am

Monday, November 17, 2025 7 PM - 8 PM KYC/AML/CFT, BCSBI - 2 Suprabha Ma'am

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 7 PM - 8 PM Banker Customer Relationship -1 Suprabha Ma'am

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 7 PM - 8 PM Banker Customer Relationship -2 Suprabha Ma'am

Thursday, November 20, 2025 7 PM - 8 PM Type of Charges & Types of borrower- 1 Suprabha Ma'am

Friday, November 21, 2025 7 PM - 8 PM Type of Charges & Types of borrower- 2 Suprabha Ma'am

Saturday, November 22, 2025 7 PM - 8 PM Official Language Act- 1 Suprabha Ma'am

Sunday, November 23, 2025 7 PM - 8 PM Official Language Act- 2 Suprabha Ma'am

Monday, November 24, 2025 7 PM - 8 PM FI and Government Sponsored Schemes- 1 Suprabha Ma'am

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 7 PM - 8 PM FI and Government Sponsored Schemes- 2 Suprabha Ma'am

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 7 PM - 8 PM Customer Service Guidelines- 1 Suprabha Ma'am

Thursday, November 27, 2025 7 PM - 8 PM Customer Service Guidelines- 2 Suprabha Ma'am

Friday, November 28, 2025 7 PM - 8 PM Inspection and Audit- 1 Suprabha Ma'am

Saturday, November 29, 2025 7 PM - 8 PM Inspection and Audit- 2 Suprabha Ma'am

Sunday, November 30, 2025 7 PM - 8 PM Risk Capital and Fund Management- 1 Suprabha Ma'am

Monday, December 1, 2025 7 PM - 8 PM Risk Capital and Fund Management- 2 Suprabha Ma'am

Tuesday, December 2, 2025 7 PM - 8 PM Retail Credit- 1 Suprabha Ma'am

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 7 PM - 8 PM Retail Credit- 2 Suprabha Ma'am

Thursday, December 4, 2025 7 PM - 8 PM MSME- 1 Suprabha Ma'am

Friday, December 5, 2025 8 PM - 9 PM MSME- 2 Suprabha Ma'am

Saturday, December 6, 2025 8 PM - 9 PM Foreign Exchange- 1 Suprabha Ma'am

Sunday, December 7, 2025 8 PM - 9 PM Foreign Exchange- 2 Suprabha Ma'am

Monday, December 8, 2025 8 PM - 9 PM Deposits- 1 Suprabha Ma'am

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 8 PM - 9 PM Deposits- 2 Suprabha Ma'am

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 8 PM - 9 PM Priority Sector Lending- 1 Suprabha Ma'am

Thursday, December 11, 2025 8 PM - 9 PM Priority Sector Lending- 2 Suprabha Ma'am


